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Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/14/24 at
9:50:30 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

25  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Hampshire

124,569  Last reported odometer reading

2019 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED RUBICON
VIN: 1C4HJXFN1KW516122
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Vermont, New

Hampshire

Estimated miles driven per year 23,280/yr

Last reported odometer reading 124,569

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/xB-0QxRthvlX4taAIgEJliyWE30affmkbGgW0X24AYcqPyVnQR7u75Lauyn40k9LrquBhEAvH2RAdPMpkPxm4MjwILUw3Un1sQUEX4iXeMkJdMOnVUayJvhnmVu5FS7LEL3WHJiTL5QTjhvYGAdKJXpMZKw1AqPTdUPTQrtHMVsT0dQMSsvQC49-zae-ba2ny-VBdNhnGBVa2lAPzLLDk0r1fkDwxTNKd-5Ui_u5raKMxPB3loNGaQXwJ0SoY-0n9nWZJLavaQPI7gbVZsmK86x5TxN_4dyQvmsUkN82H0uVC2Kk4IwiH-Ecrs63G6ySaU5ZnN0OkVh_tmzJMF89304giTYGKwxaySyyukZuDpFnQh2QRjiOAosvZbx2neDsEAbUW_0AuT0qWYDd4G4jpZ1C.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a
U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Problem

Odometer Brands
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Problem

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
23,280 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/04/2018 Adirondack Auto Serv
Inc.
Elizabethtown, NY
518-873-6386

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/cHmIfPCaY3PPs4wsnd7spMHiPkT_7ULFrS87Fgih-ScFBnoq7YoKyaeysbNrGFRJQZp1wYXl9Z0DG-XwWp7wk-73JG75KaFM7y-qrNeWi3x2tLqZDTnRDniLMZePQEQSihKuDh5QGMEO7sygLBe5FdSu9AoSdSoLwRWLNq4bJRP9OZYkTvPSTjIHPteidOISgAr2WjZ1bj7JWlJZ5cLHLU0Rl0qhmNbGkhNJusdbMBY_D3KHRZ5BNaTCJiITfy371vskq_I9hSVoRLNwwhHVnvqSoIhbJ3L0A9L-uPmWjkow_eRaV1W5W3OYqN5I4JYh9kmFwY9GDtGwJjVHJ7KomdSTZtP8lJLRJNQSgL_fWYYnlwCPnBZ9xV6r_INpTLcNGohmrSIyk5vSh0WqyisNXJ8qCtMlnvE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/vxNkfapnphhyEW7XHw__YY829ga9RqiFHG5NGP1SL4o7VhoHDza-k4w5qjnj1cDCsuq3YpYnmS-IWRndFJa0bcdnsBN0kQeTkGMb9VbnW1EY50lIGHZXRjXLNotPYtFuyU4hOZvqYHljxCqsYAKx_2HxJtT44HfA7I2uSPKxThUnVfa1UbkqjpKcs2o2QmYF_1miLf5bUFPB0yc84rc7MKL9Ey2U7BrsIQ3pXLSCk-pw1cS5ruca8wyyrY5uhfqDhIClZ_1HPAacQvTrs6kQpRUjQBPGTKjbjSIRFFx6lnbABi4TdGSIZi7gdUM5Vwq4EhZTgClRYvtSJ5RvMpSPXslQQujoKgvlRAjqYhdettMr5yyoqYHZvId3vzdR1ckyqGbOtHzw0NcnRp0aWl0sRg0_V0CWfNI.cfx
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adirondackautoserv.com
5.0 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

12/06/2018 5 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

12/06/2018 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/04/2019 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Essex Junction, VT
Title #0104194954003

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/07/2019 2,102 Vermont
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/17/2019 Adirondack Auto Serv
Inc.
Elizabethtown, NY
518-873-6386
adirondackautoserv.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/18/2019 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Essex Junction, VT
Title #0104194954003

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/19/2019 Adirondack Auto Serv
Inc.
Elizabethtown, NY
518-873-6386
adirondackautoserv.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Four tires balanced

05/20/2019 Adirondack Auto Serv
Inc.
Elizabethtown, NY
518-873-6386
adirondackautoserv.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

09/03/2019 Adirondack Auto Serv
Inc.
Elizabethtown, NY
518-873-6386
adirondackautoserv.com

5.0 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
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8 Verified Reviews

12/09/2019 Adirondack Auto Serv
Inc.
Elizabethtown, NY
518-873-6386
adirondackautoserv.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

03/06/2020 34,314 Vermont
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

03/06/2020 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Essex Junction, VT
Title #0104194954003

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/05/2020 37,479 Adirondack Auto Serv
Inc.
Elizabethtown, NY
518-873-6386
adirondackautoserv.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/08/2020 Re-Vive Mobile Detailing
Stratham, NH
603-395-7915
https://revivene.com

5.0 / 5.0
11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Interior cleaned

07/01/2020 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/15/2020 Bill Dube Ford Toyota
Scion
Dover, NH
603-749-5500
billdube.com

4.7 / 5.0
106 Verified Reviews

77 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

07/15/2020 44,000 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Strafford County

Passed emissions inspection

09/16/2020 New Hampshire Title issued or updated

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH
Title #15622513

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/24/2020 51,090 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted

03/22/2021 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Glass checked
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

03/22/2021 58,000 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Rockingham County

Passed emissions inspection

04/07/2021 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/10/2021 60,808 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/17/2021 66,285 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/22/2021 66,466 Tire Warehouse
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-4177
tirewarehouse.net

4.8 / 5.0
65 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
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01/04/2022 71,664 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/23/2022 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

02/23/2022 72,000 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Rockingham County

Passed emissions inspection

05/02/2022 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/17/2022 80,874 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/31/2022 89,677 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Wiring repaired
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Five tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted

12/14/2022 93,438 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

02/22/2023 98,934 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
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bournivalgroup.com
4.8 / 5.0

404 Verified Reviews
644 Customer Favorites

One tire mounted
One tire balanced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Tires rotated
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

04/24/2023 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

04/24/2023 104,000 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Rockingham County

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2023 New Hampshire
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dover, NH

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/26/2023 107,052 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/23/2023 114,931 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire repaired

01/02/2024 119,003 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0
404 Verified Reviews

644 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
A/C and heating system checked
PCM reprogrammed

03/05/2024 122,707 Bournival Jeep
Portsmouth, NH
603-431-8900
bournivalgroup.com

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Front brake pads replaced

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
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Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/14/24 9:50:30 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED vehicle (VIN: 1C4HJXFN1KW516122), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 4/14/24 at 10:50 PM (EDT).

404 Verified Reviews
644 Customer Favorites

04/03/2024 Carriage Traders
South Glens Falls, NY
518-793-8589
carriagetraders.com

4.5 / 5.0
49 Verified Reviews

1,703 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/11/2024 124,569 Adirondack Auto Serv
Inc.
Elizabethtown, NY
518-873-6386
adirondackautoserv.com

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/14/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


4/14/24, 9:50 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED RUBICON: 1C4HJXFN1KW516122

https://en.carfaxforsale.com/report/5a27fa56230b1428242ec98d43b99b98/ 9/9

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


